

Title Appeal Case No. **27** of 2020
(CNR No. : WBBD01-001244-2020)
Present : Sri Avani Pal Singh (WB 01131)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 10 Dated 07.12.2022

Today is fixed for filing certified copy of decree.

Appellant files xerox copy of certified copy of decree along with firisti which is not accepted.

Appellant is directed to file certified copy of impugned decree.

Case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.01.2023 for filing certified copy of decree.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman