

Titile Appeal No. 27 of 2020
(CNR No. : WBBD01-001240-2020)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 32 Dated 27.09.2023

Today is fixed for taking proper steps regarding removal of anomalies in parties name and furnishing D.C.F. by the appellants.

Appellants file hazira together with D.C.F. of Rs. 30/-.

Appellants take no steps regarding removal of anomalies in parties name.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 01.02.2024 for taking proper steps regarding removal of anomalies in parties name.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

