

T.A No. 27 of 2020
(CNR No. : WBBD01-001244-2020)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 37 Dated 08-04-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the aforesaid petition.

Ld. Advocates for both the parties file hazira.

P.O is busy on administrative work.

Case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 10-07-2025 for hearing of the aforesaid petition.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman