

Title Appeal No. 27 of 2020
C.N.R.No.WBBD01-001244-2020
Present: Sri Sutoy Sengupta,(WB-650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.38 Dated.10.07.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the application under Order 6 Rule 17 of the C.P.C. filed by the Appellant.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Appellant files hajira.

P.O. is went to Katwa on official duty.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 10.09.2025 for hearing of the application under Order 6 Rule 17 of the C.P.C. filed by the Appellant.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/-
Dist.Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-
Dist. Judge, Purba Bardhaman.