

Title Appeal No. - 27 of 2020
CNR No.-WBBD01-001244-2020
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 40, dt- 08-01-2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD and filing Postal Receipt.
Appellant files a petition praying for time for taking steps on the ground stated there in.

Considered and Prayer is allowed.

Put the requisites in the mean time.

Fix 27-03-2026 for SR/AD and filing Postal Receipt.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman