

T.A No. - 27 of 2020
CNR No.-WBBD01-001244-2020
Present:- Sri S. P. Chattopadhyay (WB 01067)
District Judge-in-charge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 41, dt- 27-03-2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD and filing Postal Receipt.
Appellant appears through a fresh Vakalatnama along with a photocopy of amoktarnama.
Appellant also files Amended copy of Memo of Appeal along with requisites.
Issue the same, if found correct.
Regular P.O is busy in S.I.R
Fix 02-07-2026 for SR/AD and filing Postal Receipt.

Dictated & correct by me,
Sd/-

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)